For Immediate Release
Contact in Japan:
Nobuyuki Koike
TDK Corporation
Tel: 81-3-5201-7102
E-mail: pr@mb1.tdk.co.jp
Contact in U.S.:
Sara Reynoso

2 – New TDK TFC Inductor Series – 2
Features of the inductor:
1. Just 0.8 mm thick, difficult to achieve in a wire wound format.
2. Flat inductance-current characteristics at the industry's highest levels.
3. Twenty times higher reliability compared to wire wound inductors.
4. Dimensions are precise to ±0.05 mm.
5. Lead-free.
Characteristics
DC Resistance Identification Inductance
[µH]
Ls
±[%]
Rated Idc
[mA] [mΩ] ±[%]
TFC3008T-0R8N1R83 0.8 1830 80
TFC3008T-1R4N1R37 1.4 1370 150
TFC3008T-2R2N1R07 2.2 1070 220
TFC3008T-3R0N1R01 3.0 1010 280
TFC3008T-4R4N0R58 4.4
30
580 280
15
About TDK Corporation